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6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9.15 Tenor Time

|

9.31 Music While You Work
10. 0 Music for All: Liszt
10.20 Devotional Service
19.40 For My Lady: "Miss SusieSlagle"
11. 0 Piano Time
11.15 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Variety
12. O Sports Announcements
12. 5 p.m. Lunch Music
1.0 Sports Announeements
2.6 Local Weather Conditions |

Zz. 4 Saturday Afternoon Mat-inee
2.16 Sports Summary4.45 Sports Summary
5. 0 Ch:idren’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Musie
6. 5 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Summary No. 3
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
4YA Concert Orchestra con-
ducted by Gil Dech
(From the Studio)"

8. 0 "London Calling Europe,"the story of the European ser-
vices of the BBC
(BBC Production)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9415 Lookout: A N.Z. Comment-
ary on, International News byProfessor F. L. W. Wood
9.30 Dance Musie
10. O Sports Results
10.10 Dance Musie
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

Pavicey900 ke. 333m.
5. 0 p.m. Saturday, Proms
5.45 The Allen Roth Show
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Light Orchestras and Bal
lads4: Popular Parade

|7.30 "Trial by Jury," from theHMV recordings made under
the personal supervision of
Rupert D°Oyly Carte, of Eng-
land, and by arrangement with
Rupert D’Ovly Carte, London,
‘and J. C. Williamson Ltd. |

Ae Reginald Foort
8.15 Sweet Strings
8.30 "Victoria, Queen of Eng*land"
9. 0 Classical Music
The Boyd Neel String Orches-tra
Brandenburg Concerto yt 2in F ach
9.13 Webster Booth heTotal Eclipse HandelIn Native Worth Haydn
9.22 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra
Symphony No. 40 in G Minor
9.49 . Elisabeth Rethberg(soprano)
My Love is Forever True (I
Re Pastore)
Scold Me, Dear Masetto (DonGiovanni) Mozart
9.57 Sir Ernest MacMillan and
the Toronto Symphony Orches-tra
Serenade ieee’ in F, O3, No. Haydn

10. 1 Suites:
EdnaPhillips (harpist) and The
Philadelphia Orchestra
Suite From Childhood

McDonald
10.30 Close down
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'7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
|
Breakfast Session
9. 3 Songs of the West
9.16 Variety Roundup
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.15 In Quiet Mood
10.30 "Health in the Home;
Don’t Worry about’ Baby’sWeight"
10.33 "Krazy, Capers"
11. 0 "To Have and'to Hold"
(final presentation)
11.142 Piano Parade
11.30 Gore Racing Club: Com-mentaries during day
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. O Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee
2.30 ~

Racing Summary
4.45 Racing ‘Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour: The Quiz
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 5 Racing Results
6.10 Crosby Time
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
Zz: 0 Sports Results
7.30 Memories of 1932
8. 0 Play: "The Singing Bird,"
by Joseph Tomelty
8.30 "Merry-Go-Round"
(BBC Presentation)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.15 Lookout: N.Z, Commentaryon the International News byProf, F. L. W. Weod
9.30 Music Hath Charms10.20 istrict Sports Summary10.30 Close down

{

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS— Paiajin edvance at any Money OrderOffice. Twelve months, 12/-; six
|months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, «nd may
not be reprinted without permission

"MUSIC HATH CHARMS" is the title of 4YZ's session
at 9.30 p.m.

Saturday, February 12Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m. | Sports

Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Music for a Leisure
Morning
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview
9.50 The Friendly Road withthe Traveller
10. 0 Three Hits and a Miss10.15 Light Orchestral Music12. 0 Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening sess on1.0 Light Music and Variety2. 0 Sports Summary everyHalf Hour
£. 2 Priority Parade2.30 Music and Sports News3.15 Billy Cotton and his Band3.30 The Merry Macs

|3.45 In Tango Time4.
wo
Composer: George Gersh-win

4.30 Sports SummaryMilestone Club (Thea)Sunbeam session
5.30 Junior Jury

|

;

EVENING PROGRAMME |6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The, Sea Rover
6.30 Reoordings with Rhythm6.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith
7. 0 Please Play for Me7.30 British Music and Artists
7.45 A. J. Alan Stories: Wan-
dering Minstrels Ltd.
8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 What’s New in Records8.45 Silks and Saddles8. 0 Penelope9.15 Music for the SaturdayStay-at-Homes10. 0 Music That Will Live10.30 ZB Late Night Requests10.45 Sinister Man
11. O Request session12. 0 Close down

Each Saturday at 10.0 p.m.
1ZB8 presents musical favourites
in their "‘Music That Will Live."

) 2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
:

(6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
(8.15 Sports News
| 8.30 Paul Robeson (bass)
i\9. O Albert Sandler
9.30 Baritones of To-day
9.45 Musical Comedy Selections10. 0 Gardening Session10.15 Housewives’ Session10.30 Variety Bandbox10.45 South of the Border |11.0 Dick Todd

|

11.15 Melody Time11.30 Sports Cancellations

’

me

12. 0 Lunch Music12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations2. 0 Sports Results ovary. half
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Matinee: Guy Lombarda
Evelyn Knight
Selections from the FilmsPolkas
Way Out West
Boogie Woogie
Novelty BoxCharlie Spivak OrchestraNews from the Zoo
Teatime Tunes
EVENING PROGRAMME
On the Sweeter SideThe Sea Rover
Film Ditties
Sports Session
Please Play For MeBritish Artists and MusicDon John
Mone y-Go-RoundWhat’s New in Records
Masters of Song
Penelope
The Latest RecordingsMusic that Will LiveZB Late Night RequestsOld Time Dances
ZB Late Night RequestsClose down .

1
3ZB cumstonurce
6, Oam. Start the Day to Music
8.0
8.15
9. 0
10. 0
10.15
10.30
tra
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Breakfast Club
Sports session
Morning MatineeMusic at Your Leisure
Movie Magazine
Kay Kyser and his Orches-
Saturday Serenade
Favourites of To-day
Sports Cancellations

|Lunch Music
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing in|the Home Garden
12.30
41.2
1.15
Sports Cancellations
Screen SnapshotsRhythm Cocktail

Ln ° Sports Summaries every
| Half Hour
| At Your Service
12.15 Hawaiian Harmony(2.30 Flanagan and Allen
2.45 Abe Lyman and his Orches-tra
3. 0 Turner Layton Entertains3.15 The Ghost Corps3.30 Freddy S8chnickelfritzFisher
3.45 Frances Langford4.0 Keeping the Tempo Bright4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s Hour: Garden Circle
4.45 Long, Long Ago5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Let’s Get Together
7. 0 Please Play for Me7.30 British Music and Artists
7.45 Limelight and Shadow8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 What’s New in Records?
8.45 Saturday Night Showcase
9. 0 Penelope9.15 Variety Concert
10. O Yesterday’s Ballads10.15 West End Players10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

| 47B DUNEDIN
| 1010 ke. 288 m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Music to Start the Day
7.35 Morning Star
?.15 Sportscast
9. 0 Up-to-the-Minute Tunes
9.45 Testing with the Jesters
40. 0 Solo Instruments
10.16 A Page from John Hen-dricks Song Book
10.30 Hot Pipes
10.45 All Good Powells Together
11. 0 Lesser Known Pianists
11.30 Big Bill Boyd and his
Ramblers
11.45 Tunes of the Dance World
12. @ Mid-day Melody Menu1. O p.m. Of Interest to Men
(Bernie McConnell)1.15 Marek Weber and his Or~
chestra
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String GroupsThe Ink SpotsTurntable Tops
Maori Melodies
Youth Steps In
Jerome Kern Compositions
Something for Everyone
Stop Press of the Air on°a
Children’s Hour (Peter)
EVENING PROGRAMME
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10. 0

Manhattan Mood
The Sea Rover
Aren’t Men Beasts
Sports Results
Please Play For MeBritish Artists and Musio
Money.Go-Round
What’s New In Records
One Good Deed a Day
PenelopeLet’s Be GayTales of the Silver Greyhound

10.30, 11.20 Dance Music from
the Town Hall
12. 0 Close down
Seinen ----

Intriguing and thrilling ad-ventures come the way of thewearers of the Badge of the"Silver Greyhound," a body ofmen who are the messengersand despatch carriers of the
King. ‘Tales of the Silver Grey-hound" are broadcast from 4ZB
at 10 o'clock every Saturdaynight.a

/

There’s a tang of salt spray |

and the wide Western Ocean in"The Sea Rover," a fine storyof "goodies" and pirates,broadcast by the ZB stations at
6.15 p.m. every Saturday.
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7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fare-
cast
8.15 Sports Preview
9. 0 Morning Request Session
9.30 With a Smile and a Song10. 0 Debroy Somers Band10.15 Blithe Spirits10.30 Reginald Foort10.45 Dave Willis, Scottish
Comedian
11. 0 The Versatile Jay Wilbur11.15 Variety Parade11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30
rane
te
|
Session2.0 Sports ummaries everyhalf-houra | Popular Artists on Parade2.30 Songs to Remember

2.45 Willy Steiner’s Strings3. 0 Cockney Cocktail3.15 Len Green Piano Medleys4.30 Sports Summary4.45 Songs of the Prairie5.15 Songs for Sale5.30 Long, Long Ago: ThePrincesses’ New Stove
5.45 Songs for the Children
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Fancy Free6.15 Light Composers; RayNoble
6.30 Beryi Davis and Edmundo
Ros
6.45 Sports Results7.0 Your Music and Mine
7.15 Let’s Go Back
7.30 British Music and Artiste
7.45 Lilt of the Waltz8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 Music That Will Live
9. 0 Penelope9.16 Juke Box Favourites9.32 On the Dance Floor
10. 0 Close down

Ray Noble, the English song-writer, has many popular melo-
dies to his credit, perhaps the
best known of his older tunes
being "Goodnight Sweetheart."
A quarter hour,of Ray Noblemelodies will be broadcast from
2ZA at 6.15 this evening.

Trade names appearing in Commercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement.


